Our Mission

Established in 2008, Moving Seniors
Forward - Community Resource Group is
a trusted resource for access to dedicated
and compassionate professionals who are
committed to providing quality services
and information to enhance the lives of
seniors and their families in our
community. Moving Seniors Forward
covers a multitude of different disciplines
of services that enhance lives today for a
better tomorrow.

Moving Seniors Forward’s membership
allows each professional the ability to
know one another personally and learn of
each member’s professional competence
and devotion to exceptional service.
Therefore, every member’s referral can be
made with trust and confidence.

Belmont Village
Jennifer Himes. Ph (805) 496-9301
Jhimes@belmontvillage. com

Home Helpers
Jennifer Anderson. Ph {805) 795-7621
fen@homehelpers805.com

Cinnamon Garden Home
Tammy Frame. Ph {818) 292-3342
info@cinnamongardenhome.com

Rent A Daughter

Gillian Miller. Ph (878) 307-2877
rentadoughteroffice@gmail.com
RentaDaughter; us

Camarillo Health Care District
Michelle Rogers. Ph (805) 388-71352 x116
Education Manoger | micheller@camhbealth.com

“Helping People Say Goodbye”
Mare Bachrach. Ph (805) 402-1977
CantorMarcB@gmail.com

Rose Family Funeral Home and Cremation
Jennifer C Finnerty. Ph (805) 587-3800
jennifer@rosefamilyfunecalhome.com

Financial FP Pointe
Jack Dvir- AAMS. Ph (805} 499-3570 x104
vir@Financi inte.

Conejo Hearing Center
Christine Wilson, M.5., CCC-A. Ph (818) 891-3800
cwilson@conejohearingcenter.cam

Eileen Gould Design & Construction Inc.
Eileen Gould. Ph (818) 706-8825| (818) 421-7667

egould07@email.com

Livingston Memorial Visiting Nurses Assoc.

Barrie Gilster, Community Liasion. Ph (805) 797-7699

bgilsten@lmvno.org

Molly Carhett, President / CEO - Ph (805) 642-0239

4 Buena Vista Hospice
Nancy Knutson. Ph (805) 777-1133
nancy. knutson@BVhospice.com

Selman Insurance Services
Irv Selman. Ph (818) 590-6970
irv.selman@gmail.com

Bright Star Insurance Services
Caterina Haydt. Ph (805) 750-988%
catarina@brightstarins.com

Farmers Insurance
Brett Goldsmith. Ph (805) 869-8333
bgoldsmith@farmersagent.com

Family Security Law Group, APC

Bob Triplett. Ph (805) 496-4681
ririplett@fslgape.com

West One Capital
Steve Minor. Ph (B05) 523-8760

sminor@westonecap.com

LTCR Pacific Agency
Jeffrey 5. Adler - Agent. Ph (805) 857-3970
jadler@lterpacific.com

Encore Senior Move Specialist
Peter Gal. Ph (805} 624-5549
pgencore38@aol.com

]’ Mobile Eyes Now

Dr. Alfono Rodzinsky. Ph {818) 837-5405
radhomecare@rodeye.com
&

Annie Ashurov, Optician. Ph (818) 263-3212
info@mobileeyenow.com

UCLA Health System
Robbie Gluckson. Ph (818) 262-3556

rgluckson@mednet.ucla.edu

Medical Plaza Pharmacy
Rajinder K. Rai, Ph {805) 981-3366

medicalplaralte@gmail.com

BenchMarc Kitchen

Mare Elliot. Ph (805) 405-8603
kitchenninjo68@gmuoil.com

Equity Union - Real Estate

50+ Real Estate Speciafist”

Linda Archie. Ph (805) 558-8157
. linda@lindamovesyou.com

Lucrum Cemmercial Real Estate Specialist
Raymond Rodriguez. Ph (818) 581-5829
ray@lucrymre.com

Senior Living Placement
Assisted Living Connection
Tami Podell. Ph (818) 357-1123

tami@alcdseniors.com

= JNorton Tech
Josan Narton, Ph (805) 297-9239

. Jason@jNortonTech.com
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Your One Stop Resource to “Moving Seniors Forward”
Trusted Professionals! Group offers...

For general information, questions or fo
receive a complimentary copy of our
member directory, please feel free lo

contact us at:

?WOV{:}Q # 1)Access to each group member who:

d a.Has knowledge and experience to
/}WO Vl,n SEN|ORS Otwa}zd counsel you g?raugh major lifestyle
SENI OR S Community Resource Group 4ansiions.
= Founded in 2008 b.Assists in assessing your current
O % Wa,z A living needs, and together

Cormmunity Resource Group developing an overall plan for

your future.

c.Provides valuable options and
reliable referrals to senior service
providers.

“Moving Seniors Forward”

Community Resource Group
Attention: Linda Archie & Bob Triplett
2393 Townsgate Road #201
Westlake Village, CA 91361
(805) 558-8157

2) Educational Seminars

3) Community Events

movingseniorsforward@gmail.com

www.movingseniorsforward.org

Moving Seniors Forward is a not-for-profit 501 (c)(3)
organization. Donations are tax deductible.
Qur tax ID number is 30-0678453

For further information on the group and
upcoming educational seminars and evenis,
suggestions for future preseniations or lo be
connected to a member who can assist you,

please contact us at (805) 558-8157
movingseniorsforward @gmail.com

Each member of "Moving Seniors Forward” Community Resource I Hhﬂﬂr‘fi!tj ﬁl-"("."; -iﬂdﬂ"r’ ﬁ”-. a I‘.]'Pl' ter .II{.'-'IT'.'{HT(]H-"."
Group ("MSF7) is owned and operated independently from MSF. =

MSF Is not responsible, and shall not be held liable, for the advice,
service or product rendered by a member, any actions of a member
orany non-action of a member.
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